BREAKFAST

Breakfast

Served between 9 am. and 12 p.m.

Get Up & Go

Full

Large

French Toast

Omelette
Extra Fillings

V Tony's Vegetarian

Sandwiches

Fried egg, 2 rashers bacon, grilled tomato & toast

2 fried eggs, 2 rashers bacon, sautéed mushrooms,
grilled tomato & toast

2 fried eggs, 2 rashers bacon, breakfast sausage,
sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato, & 2 slice toast

2 slices with 2 rashers bacon & maple syrup
2 slices with ice cream & chocolate sauce

Three eggs, cheese & slice toast

Veg  Onions, tomato, peppers, mushrooms,

olives, spinach, asparagus
Dairy Mozzarella, cheddar, feta

Meat Ham, salami, bacon, shredded chicken

2 fried eggs, grilled tomato, sautéed mushrooms,
grilled halloumi cheese, potato rosti & toast

Toasted

V Cheese & Tomato R25
Chicken & Mayonnaise R30
Ham, Cheese & Tomato R32
Bacon & Egg X 0

Bacon, Cheese & T

-

Served on either white, brown or rye bread

Open Clubs

Chicken

Steak

-~

Recommended O Santi's Original Recipe V Vegetarian
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Grilled chicken breast,
bacon, cheese, crisp lettuce,
tomato and mayonnaise

Grilled steak, cheese,
caramelised onions, gherkins,

lettuce tomato &

'« _barbeque sauce

ried tomatovg

Scrambled Eggs or'1 Shce Toast R20 V Vegetarian® Ghifled halloum

sauteed mushi

R25

R45

R60

R38

R38

R38

R10
R12
R15

R58

R70

R70

R70




Light Meals

Served between 11 a.m. and 4 p.m.

Prego Roll

Cajun Squid

Chicken Schnitzel

Fish Basket

Pork Chop

Pollino

Tenderised STEAK or CHICKEN marinated in
prego sauce and served on a Portuguese roll with chips

Crispy fried squid heads with Cajun batter & tartar sauce

Crumbed chicken breast, tangy mushroom or cheese
sauce and chips

2 lightly battered prince hake fillets served with
chips and tartar sauce

Crumbed, deep fried pork chop served with a potato rosti

One chicken breast flame grilled with sautéed
black mushrooms and side salad of the day

Chicken Livers

Snails

Halloumi Fingers

Calamari Fritti

SANTI

Peri-peri livers braised in an onion, napolitana sauce
and served with bread

6 snails in a sauce of your choice, served with
dipping bread
Choices of  Garlic butter

Creamy garlic

Garlic butter and mozzarella

Golden fried with a sweet chilli sauce

Battered & fried calamari rings with
lemon and tartar sauce

R55

R55

R55

R55

R55

R55

R45

R45
R45
R55

R45

R55
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Salads

All salads have a base of garden fresh vegetables, onion, tomato, carrots and cucumber

V ltalian Greens with mozzarella cheese, olives, peppers & onion R60
Chicken Salad Greens with grilled chicken, honey, pineapple & feta R70

V Blue Salad Greens with litchis, blue cheese & pecan nuts R70

V Greek Greens with feta, olives & peppers R60
Halloumi Greens with fried halloumi cheese, bacon,

sun-dried tomato & olives R70

Kids" Menu

Chicken Strips Crumbed deep fried chicken strips and chips R40

Kids Pizza Basic 15cm plus 2 toppings R40
Kids Pasta Half portion alfredo or spaghetti bolognese in napolitana R40
V Toasted Sandwich Cheese & tomato with side of chips R30

o Recommended O Santi‘s Original Recipe V Vegetarian



Legendary Gourmet Burgers l
All our patties are 100% pure beef, served on a toasted bun garnished with our secret sauce, m
lettuce, tomato, onions and gherkins Q
Chicken Burger 2 grilled chicken breasts, garnish, crumbed onion rings m
with avocado salsa served with deep fried potato wedges R95
Bacon & Cheese 2 beef patties, bacon strips topped with cheese sauce, z
Burger garnish, crumbed onion rings served with deep fried U
potato wedges R95
Beef Burger 2 beef patties, egg, crumbed onion rings served with >
with Egg deep fried potato wedges R95 z
Standard Burgers <
Beef Burger Beef patty, garnish, served with chips or side salad R55
Hawaiian Burger Beef patty, garnish, slice of ham & pineapple
served with chips or side salad R60
Cheese Burger Beef patty, garnish, cheddar or mozzarella served with
chips or side salad R60
Bacon & Cheese Beef patty, garnish, bacon and cheese sauce
Burger served with chips or salad R70
Chicken Burger Flamed grilled chicken breast, garnish, creamy aioli sauce
served with chips or side salad R55

Joe's Burger Beef patty, garnish, with bacon, egg and cheese
served with chips or salad
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Fish

All meals are served with chefs veg of the day and a choice starch unless stated otherwise

Hake Large battered hake fillet in a lemon butter sauce R75
Calamari Grilled Falklands calamari tubes served with tartar sauce R95
East Coast Sole Lightly grilled sole served with a lemon butter sauce R105
Prawn Curry Prawns in spicy hot Thai red curry sauce served

with rice in a pan R95
Fish Of The Day Ask your waitron for details SQ

z Vegetarian
< V Vegetarian Chef's veg of the day, grilled mushrooms,
salad and potato rosti R70
=R
m V Vegetarian Layers of spinach, grilled peppers, feta cheese,
Lasagne pasta and béchamel sauce. Oven baked and
m smothered in mozzarella cheese R80
h V Cannelloni Spinach & ricotta filled pasta rolls smothered with an
m Asparagus asparagus herb and cream sauce R80
a V Melanzane Grilled brinjals layered in a napolitana béchamel &
parmesan sauce baked in the oven & smothered
m with mozzarella cheese R80

@ Recommended O Santi's Original Recipe V Vegetarian
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All meals are served with chefs veg of the day and a choice starch unless stated otherwise

Rump Succulent 300g rump steak grilled to order. That's it! R110
Al Pepe 200g tender fillet steak grilled to your order & smothered

in a creamy, green peppercorn sauce R105
Rump Kebab Cubed rump on a skewer, basted with olive oil

& course salt. Served with a side salad or chips R110
T-Bone 400g flame grilled to your liking. Served with fried

egg and salad or chips R105
Lamb Chops 3 loin lamb chops grilled to perfection and served

with lemon wedges or mint jelly R110
Pork Ribs 500g pork ribs marinated with our secret sauce

served with chips R110
Extra Sauces Each Green peppercorn, mushroom, cheese, creamy garlic,

prego, lemon butter, marsala wine sauce, napolitana etc. R15

All meals are served with chefs veg of the day and a choice starch unless stated otherwise

NaMOIHO

Marsala Chicken breasts sautéed with black mushrooms,
garlic, marsala wine & napolitana R85
Chicken Kebab Cubed chicken on a skewer, grilled with a sweet honey sauce
served with side salad or chips R80
inachi Layered chicken breasts filled with spinach & feta
smothered with a cheese sauce R85

Aunty’s Chicken Whole chicken portioned and crispy fried aunty Rosy’s
way served with chips R110

Chicken Sofia Battered chicken breasts served with mushroom sauce
and fhl_ps or vegetables
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Pasta

All our sauces are home made in the kitchen

Bolognaise Classic spaghetti served with mince & our special

napolitana sauce R75

O Al Pollo Penne with pan fried chicken strips, veg combo in a

creamy napolitana sauce R80
Carbonara Spaghetti with a creamy egg & bacon sauce R75
Amatriciana Penne with bacon, chilli & garlic napolitana R70
Putanesca Fettuccini with anchovies, olive & capers in napolitana sauce  R80
Bruscone Penne with bacon & bolognaise laced with

garlic & chilli in creamy napolitana R80
Arrabiata Penne with chilli napolitana R70
Alfredo Fettuccini with a mushroom & ham cream sauce R75
Di Mare Spaghetti with prawns, mussels & mixed seafood

in garlic wine and herb napolitana sauce R95
Lasagne Oven baked, cheesy, meat lasagne, need we say more? R85
Alfredo Chicken Fettuccini with mushroom and chicken cream sauce R75
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Pizza

Basic 30cm base with tomato and napolitana unless otherwise stated

V Foccacia Pizza bread with garlic & herbs R40
V Margherita Mozzarella, tomato, origanum (Basic) RS0
Regina Basic plus ham & mushrooms R70
Quattro Stagione Basic plus ham, mushrooms, artichokes & olives R80
Bellisima Basic plus bacon, avocado* & banana R80
Aloha Basic plus ham & pineapple R70
Vegetariana Basic plus mushrooms, olives, onions & peppers R75
San Marco Basic plus bacon, spinach, feta & avocado* R85
San Neptune Basic plus spicy prawns, seafood mix, and garlic R95
Bergamo Basic plus spicy chicken & avocado* R80
O Mexicana Basic plus bolognese, onion, peppers & chilli R80
Joe's Special Basic plus salami, peppers, onion, olives, chilli & garlic R85
V Siciliana Basic plus anchovies, olives & capers R80

Quattro Formagio 4 cheeses sprinkled on pizza basic base cheddar, feta,

roquefort, mozzarella R85
All pizza available Calzone style (folded over) extra R15

Extra Fillings Veg  Onions, tomato, peppers, mushrooms,
olives, spinach, asparagus R10

arella, cheddar, feta
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Desserts

Chocolate Mousse

Créme Brulee

Sticky Toffee Cake and Ice Cream

Ice Cream & Santis’ Special Chocolate Sauce

Cake of the Day

DESSERTS

Soft Drinks

330ml Coke, Coke Light, Fanta, Sprite, Sprite Zero,
Creme Soda, Tab

200ml Coke, Coke Light, Ginger Ale, Lemonade,
Tonic Water, Soda Water

Tizers Appletizer, Grapetizer

Ice Tea Peach, Lemon, Mango

Mineral Water Sparkling (500ml)
Still (500ml)

Fruit Juice

Milkshakes Small
Large

Coffee

BEVERAGES

Filter Coffee Small
Large

Tea Five Roses

Cappucino Froth

Cappucino Cream

Hot Chocolate Mug

Espresso

Espresso Machiato  with foam
Double Espresso

Caffe Latte
Rooibos
Irish Coffee

@ Recommended O Santi's Original Recipe V Vegetarian
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R45

R40

R35
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R18

R15
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R18
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R26
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Beer & Ciders

Castle Light Draft 300ml
Castle Light Draft 500ml
Castle Lager

Black Label

Hansa

Amstel

Heineken

Windhoek Lager
Windhoek Light

Castle Stout

Millers

Spirits

Brandy

Richelieu
Klipdrift

Klipdrift Premium
1920

KWV 10 Year Old
Remy Martin

Rum

Tipo Tinto
Spiced Gold
Red Heart
Captain Morgan
Bacardi

Stroh

Whiskey

Southern Comfort

Bells

Famous Grouse

J&B

Scottish Leader Original
Johnny Walker Red
Bains Cape Mountain
Jack Daniels

Scottish Leader Signature
Jameson

Johnny Walker Black
Chivag Regal

R19
R26
R20
R20
R20
R21
R22
R22
R22
R21
R20

R15
R15
R17
R25
R28
R45

R15
R15
R17
R18
R18
R27

R18
R18
R18
R18
R18
R18
R20
R22
R20
R25
R27
R35
R185

Castle Lite

Hunters (Dry, Gold)
Savanna (Dry, Light)
Smirnoff Spin
Smirnoff Storm
Brutal Fruit
Windhoek Draught
Hunters (Extreme Bold)
Guinness Draught
Red Square

Becks Non-Alcoholic

White Spirits
Mainstay Cane
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordons Gin
Mainstay 54 Vodka

Liqueurs Etc.
Amaretto
Amarula Cream
Amarula Gold
Frangelico
Kahlua

Grappa Antonella
Tia Maria

Sherry & Port

Old Brown (100ml)
Monis (Full Cream,
Med Cream, Pale Dry)
Cockburns Tawny

Shooters
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Tequila

SANTISER

R21
R23
R23
R25
R25
R21
R25
R30
R27
R30
R30

R15
R18
R18
R20

R20
R20
R22
R25
R25
R25
R30

R15

R20

R20

R18
R25
R25



Strawberry Daquiri R45
Strawberry Mix, Strawberry Liqueur, Rum

Margherita R45
Margherita Mix, Tequila, Triple Sec

Stars & Stripes R40
Blue Curacoa, Rum, Cream, Strawberry
Liqueur

Metropolitan R40
Schnapps, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry
Juice

Multiple Orgasm R40
Marula, Kahlua, Amaretto, Tequila

South Pacific R40
Gin, Galiano, Blue Curacoa, Sprite

Pina Colada R40
Rum, Cocopine Liqueur, pineapple
wedges, cream

Screwdriver R40
Double Vodka & orange juice

Monte Christo R40
Brandy, Rum & passion fruit mix

Cosmopolitan R45
Vodka, Cointreau & cranberry juice

Tequila Sunrise R40
Tequila, Grenadine, orange juice

Harvey Wallbanger R45
Vodka, Galiano & orange juice

Passion Spanking R45
Vodka, Schnapps, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit
& Sprite

Caipirinha R40
Cane, lime & lemon wedges

Sex On The Beach R40
Vodka, Schnapps, Grenadine & orange
juice

Blue Margheritta R40
Blue Curacoa, Tequila & lime

Dirty Girl R40
Amerretto, Marula, Chocolate Liqueur,
Caramel Liqueur

Hawaiian R40
Vodka, pineapple juice, cranberry Juice

San Francisco R40
Vodka, Banana Liqueur, lemon juice,
orange juice & grenadine

Mojito R45
Rum, Margherita, bitters, Soda & mint

Californian Iced Tea R55
Vodka, Cane, Tequila, Blue Curacoa, Rum
& Sprite

Long Island Ice Tea RS55
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Rum, Coke




